< T UISP
sportpertutt

Lega Motociclismo

Cortona

CAT. ELITE

Piteglio Villafranca Porretta Lajatico Larderello Punti

Pos. Cognome Nome Motoclub
1 CERONE MATTIA M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD
GML - GRUPPO MOTORI
2 PAMPALONI FABIO LAJATICO

3 Matteoni Simone Asd Bojawa

4 SORBI ANTONIO STABBIANO TIMME

5 TONELLI LEONARDO TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO

6 Ramazzotti David Asd Bojawa 0 0 18 25 43

7 LENCIONI STEFANO STABBIANO TIMME 0 20 22 42



CAT. 25

Pos. Cognome
1BALDANZI
2 SONNINI

SCARDIGN
30
4 ANDREINI

GUALTIER
5I

6 Incerti

7 BACCEI

8 Motto

9CETTI
10 DONATI
11 Lilli
12 Angella
13 Baldini
14 Pedretti
15 RINALDI
16 LAT

Nome
ALESSIO
FEDERICO

SIMONE
MARCO

ANDREA
FEDERICO
FABRIZIO
Mattia
ANDREA
GIACOMO
Tommaso
Cristian
Gherardo
Jacopo
MASSIMO
DAVIDE

Motoclub
M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD
ALL SPORTS

M.C. SIENA A.S.D.
STABBIANO TIMME

LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.
Asd Bojawa

LATI TEAM

MC Pontremoli

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD
STABBIANO TIMME

Pure FUN ASD

MC Pontremoli

M.c Stella Azzurra

MC Pontremoli

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD
LAI TEAM

<> WUWISP
sportpertutti

Lega Motociclismo

Piteglio Villafranca  Porretta Lajatico Larderello  Cortona PUNTI

20 10 13 14 16 12 85
16 16 14 14 13 73
0 30 20 50
14 11 0 16 41
30 0 0 30
30 30

0 22 22
14 14

0 13 0 13
12 0 0 12
0 9 0 9



<L UISP
sportpertutti

Lega Motociclismo

CAT. 3S

Pos. Cognome Nome Motoclub
Piteglio Villafranca  Porretta Lajatico Larderello  Cortona PUNTI

1RrosSI DIEGO STABBIANO TIMME

2 GUIDOTTI FABIO STABBIANO TIMME

3BaccI VITTORIO MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA

4 Gelli Andrea Lai team

5BICICCHI EUGENIO STABBIANO TIMME

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.

6 GANOZZI GIANNI DILETTANTISTICA 25 22 0 18 65

7 Da Frassini Luigi PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA 0 12 20 20 52

8 POLI GIANNI LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D. 22 25 0 47

9 MIGLIORINI ALESSIO A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO 20 14 0 12 46
10 Lai Davide Lai team 0 0 18 20 38
11 Segantini Matteo No Racing 30 30
12 BACCEI FABRIZIO LAT TEAM 22 22
13 Fagiolini Roberto Mc costa etrusca 0 0 16 16
14 Rialdi Massimo Extrema off road 14 14
15 POLI GIULIO PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT. DILETTANTISTICA 13 13

16 ANDREINI Andrea STABBIANO TIMME 11 11



CAT. 4S

Pos.

Cognome Nome
1VANNUCCHI NICOLA

2 1A MARCA FELICE

3 GIRALDI GABRIELE

4 TANI ANGELO

5sIiMI CLAUDIO

6 Pellegrini Michele
GIOVANCHELL

71 MARIO

8 Ravagli Andrea

Motoclub
LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI DELLA

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

STABBIANO TIMME
Team il colle enduro

LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.
GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO

L WUWISP
sportpertutti

Lega Motociclismo

Piteglio Villafranca  Porretta Lajatico Larderello  Cortona PUNTI

HARVANA

0 0 16 22 20 58
0 0 14 14
0 0 13 13



Pos.

CAT. 5P2

Cognome

1 Conti

2FERRETTI

3 SCARDIGNO

4Terzi

5BINI
EVANGELIST

61

7 NICOLETTI

8 ALLEANZA

9MARTINELLI
10 CROCCHI

11 Salvadori
12MENDICO

13 TURCHI

14 GREGORI

15 ANTONI

16 Stefanini

17 DREONI

18 Alfonsi

19GANOZZI
20 TRAPASSI

21 MUCCI
22 Melis

Nome

ALESSANDRO
ALESSIO
MATTIA
MICHELE
FEDERICO

MIRCO
ANDREA

GENNARO

FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
Bruno
NICOLA
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
ADRIANO
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSIO
Samuele

ALESSANDRO

ANDREA

LORENZO
STEFANO

Motoclub
PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD

M.C. SIENA A.S.D.

TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO RACING
POLISPORTIVA SIECI A.S.D.

A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO
Lai team

A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO

STABBIANO TIMME

TEAM CEI MOTO

Mc Pomarance

B J RACING

GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO
STABBIANO TIMME

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD
M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD
MOTO CLUB NON TOSCANO
TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO RACING
PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO
Lai team

Q

sportpertutti

Lega Motociclismo

Piteglio

25
11

13

o O o

22

12

20

Villafranca

11

18

20

Porretta

14
18

18

22

10
13

Lajatico

10

13

16
20
14

11

12

Larderello

14
22

30

10

11

20

Cortona

22

12

18
14
25

PUNTI

65
62

60

47
47
44
38
37
35
28
24
22
22

21

21

20
20



23 QUERCIA
24 BISIO

25 PASQUINI
26 PIERONI
27 IACOPI
28 PIOLT

29 SARDELLI
30 Carletti

31 MALTRY

32 AGNELLO
33 Papavero

34 ROSSI
35DI PRIMA
36 PIAZZESI
37 Monciatti
38 CALIANI
39 HROZAVU
40 CHELONI

41 Mucci

42 MAESTRINI
43 BIBOLINI
44 Mantello

45 DEANGELI

46 FAMIRACOLI
47 Picanza

ENRICO
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
DOMENICO
LORENZO
LUCA
GIORGIO
Marco
ALEXANDER

MIRKO
MORENO

CRISTIAN
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
STEFANO
ALESSIO
VITALII
GIACOMO

STEFANO
FEDERICO
MARCO
Angelo
ROBERTO

GIACOMO
Marco

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI DELLA
HARVANA

STABBIANO TIMME

GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO
STABBIANO TIMME

STABBIANO TIMME

STABBIANO TIMME

M.C. SIENA A.S.D.

M.C. SIENA A.S.D.

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO
M.C. SIENA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA SIECI A.S.D.

M.C. SIENA A.S.D.
TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO RACING
M.C. LUCCA RACING

A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO
TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO RACING
STABBIANO TIMME

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD

M.C. SIENA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VALDELSA OFF ROAD
TEAM CEI MOTO
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CAT. 5P4

Pos. Cognome

1 MARRAMI
2 PAGNINI
3 PIONI

4 Capannoli

5 CANGIOLI
6 TORNIAI

7 CAPORALI
8 SEVERINI

9 GANDOLFI
10 SALVINI
11 FERRARI

12 PETRINI
13MALATESTA

14 Bolognesi
15 BRUNDO
16 NICOLETTI

17 SILVESTRI
18 OTTI

19 BALLATI
20 Sorbi

21 AUCELLO
22 ROSSI

Nome

FILIPPO MARIA
COSIMO
GIOVANNI

Fulvio

MARCO
GIACOMO

LORENZO

STEFANO

MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
SAVERIO

GIOVANNI
FEDERICO

LORENZO
Daniele
ANDREA

YURI
MARCO
FRANCESCO
Renato

GIUSEPPE
ANDREA

Motoclub

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA
TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO RACING
Mc Siena

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA
FUTURA A.S.D.

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI
HARVANA

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

DELLA

A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO
TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO RACING
TEAM CEI MOTO

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI
HARVANA

MOTO CLUB NON TOSCANO

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI
HARVANA

ASD BOJAWA RACING TEAM
LAI TEAM

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI
HARVANA

FUTURA A.S.D.
LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.
STABBIANO TIMME

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI
HARVANA

STABBIANO TIMME

DELLA

DELLA

DELLA

DELLA

@

sportpertutti

Lega Motociclismo

Piteglio

14
12
13

20
10

22

~

16

O O O ™

11

Villafranca

11

16

13

22

14

10

Porretta

10

13

20

16

12

18

~

11

Lajatico

10

20
14

16

13

Larderello

14

11

22
13

12

16
10

Cortona

18

14

12

16

10

11

PUNTI

67

66

61

58
55
46

46
40

38
36
30

30
26
25
24

22
20



23 SBANDELLI
24 Conti
25 SART

26 GORGOGLIONE

27 Stefanini
28 Pignataro
29 Calosi

30 Pieroni

31 Barsotti
32 Martinelli
33 Cavicchioli
34 Tasi

35BINI

36 Birbicchi
37 PERANZI
38AVIO

39 BALDACCI

EMLIO
Tommaso
LUCA

FLAVIO
Masimiliano
Antonio
FEDERICO
Domenico
STEFANO
Samuel
Eugenio
Leonardo

GIULIO
Alessandro
MICHELE
NICCOLO

FRANCESCO

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.
DILETTANTISTICA

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI DELLA HARVANA
LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.

LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.

Extrema offroad

TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO RACING
ASD BOJAWA RACING TEAM
STABBIANO TIMME

Gml gruppo motori Lajatico
STABBIANO TIMME

Asd Zingoni Racing

Gml gruppo motori Lajatico

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI DELLA
HARVANA

BJ RACING TEAM
360 FREESTYLE
STABBIANO TIMME

M.C. PEGASO DEAOLI DELLA
HARVANA
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<> UISP
sporl:pertuttl

CAT. 6P

Lega Motociclismo
Pos. Cognome Nome Motoclub Piteglio Villafranca  Porretta Lajatico Larderello  Cortona PUNTI
1MATTAROZZI NICOLO A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO

2 FAVILLI ANDREA M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD

3 CIARPAGLINI EDOARDO GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO

4 BRUCI GREGORIO M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD

5RossI ROBERTO STABBIANO TIMME

6 CESELLI MATTEO GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO 13 16 0 18 20 67

7 PIERACCINI SILVIO GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO 22 18 13 13 66

8 RAFFAETA' FRANCESCO STABBIANO TIMME 18 20 25 63

PURE FUN ASSOC. SPORT.

9 GRANCHI LEONARDO DILETTANTISTICA 14 11 10 22 57
10 BENEDETTI EDOARDO STABBIANO TIMME 0 3 0 25 12 8 48
11 BALLATI LORENZO LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D. 0 9 5 16 16 46

JONATHAN
12 BERTOLUCCI HARLEY STABBIANO TIMME 6 8 6 16 7 43
13 MELIS STEFANO LAI TEAM 12 12 11 35
14 MANFREDA PIERLUIGI B J RACING 8 0 9 14 31
15 Ghilardi Robin Mc Pomarance 30 30
16 BIANCHI DANIELE STABBIANO TIMME 7 0 22 29
17 Orsucci Yuri 0 0 7 14 21
18 D' ARRIGO FABIO STABBIANO TIMME 4 0 13 4 21
19 Donati Fabrizio Mc Pomarance 14 7 21
20 SCARPELLINI DAVIDE POLISPORTIVA SIECI A.S.D. 9 10 19
21 cASOTTI MARIO STABBIANO TIMME 5 0 0 10 4 19
22 NERI LUCA M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD 10 9 19
23 Avio Niccolo STABBIANO TIMME 11 6 17
24 SALVETTI NICOLA STABBIANO TIMME 0 1 2 11 14
25 Maestrini Federico Team il Colle Enduro 13 13
26 Ferrari Saverio TEAM CEI MOTO 13 13

27 MALTINTI CARLO A.S.D. VALDELSA OFF ROAD 12 12



28 CAPPELLI
29 Fiocchi

30 Cicchino

31 FANTAPPIE'
32 TABANI

33 Nacci

34 BINI

35 Mennucci
36 Poli

37 Stefanini
38 BALDINI

39 PRIMAVORI
40 CALAMARI
41 Cirri

42 NICOLETTI
43 SOLFANELLI
44 GUGLIELMI
45 Chechi

ANDREA
Gianpiero
Giorgio
MATTEO
MARCO
Emanuele
LEONARDO
Filippo
CARLO

Ettore
TOMMASO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
MARCO
FABIO
MATTEO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO

ASD BOJAWA RACING TEAM

A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO
STABBIANO TIMME

M.C. SIENA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VALDELSA OFF ROAD
Newcross Team

POLISPORTIVA SIECI A.S.D.
Stabbiano timme

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD

LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.

M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD
STABBIANO TIMME

Asd valdelsa offroad

STABBIANO TIMME

BJ RACING TEAM

A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO
McTorrita
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Cat. 7P

Pos. Cognome
1MASSI

2 LUCCHESI
3 TOCI

4 SODI
5MICALE

6 Bardi

7 Morelli

8 GASPARRI
9STIVE'
10 MAGRINI
11 MENICHINI
12 Peranzi

13 Malatesta
14 GNERONI

15 BACCHIN
16 LORENZO
17 Ganetti

18 ZURIDDA
19 VIERUCCI
20DI FRANCESCO
21 CARIATI
22 VANNUCCHI
23 TASI

24 BOLDRINI
25 ZERBINATI
26 VOLPI

27 Lencioni

28 VAGLINI

Nome
FEDERICO
ANDREA
LORENZO
MARCO
ANDREA
Riccardo
Cesare
TOMMASO
LORENZO
Luca
MARCO
Michele
FEDERICO
GABRIELE

FRANCESCO
SIMONE
Matteo
Luca
TOMMASO
TOMMASO
GIACOMO
ISAIA
LEONARDO
PIETRO
ALESSTIO
JACOPO
Nicola

Motoclub

FORESTELLO CROSS
LAI TEAM

STABBIANO TIMME
MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA
STABBIANO TIMME

Mc costa etrusca

Mc costa etrusca

LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.
LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.
STABBIANO TIMME

IL COLLE

360 Freestyle

360 Freestyle

BJ RACING TEAM

A.S.D. VALDELSA OFF ROAD
A.S.D. VALDELSA OFF ROAD
Team il colle Enduro Racing
NEWCROSS TEAM

STABBIANO TIMME

LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ALTA LUNIGIANA
STABBIANO TIMME

GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO
A.S.D. VALDELSA OFF ROAD
STABBIANO TIMME

TEAM CEI MOTO

STABBIANO TIMME

ALEKANDER NEWCROSS TEAM

<L WUISP
sportpertutti

Lega Motociclismo

Villafranca  Porretta Lajatico Larderello  Cortona

Piteglio PUNTI

0 18 20 12 16 66
0 0 16 22 25 63
14 2 10 13 18 57
9 20 22 51
12 12 4 6 13 47
0 0 0 16 12 18 46
0 0 14 10 14 38
25 11 36
22 0 0 14 36
11 10 0 12 33
10 8 7 7 32
20 8 28
7 11 0 9 27
13 7 6 26
8 0 8 8 24
0 14 0 9 23
0 9 9 18
0 0 11 7 18
0 5 5 5 15
0 6 0 4 10
6 0 0 6
0 4 0 4
0 3 0



<P UWUISP
sportpertutt

Lega Motociclismo

Cat. 8P

Pos. Cognome Nome Motoclub Piteglio Villafranca  Porretta Lajatico Larderello  Cortona PUNTI

1 LOMBARDINI PAOLO M.C. SIENA A.S.D.

2DUCCESCHI DAVID LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.

3 STABILITO SALVATORE A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO

4DUCCI TIZIANO A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO

5 ALESSANDRINT FABRIZIO LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.

6 LUPI GIANNI GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO 0 20 30 22 72

BIAGI DE

7 CARVALHO FERNANDO BARBONI DEL TASSELLO A.S.D. 9 10 13 13 12 12 69

8 Buccolieri Claudio Asd Bojawa 0 0 25 30 55

9BADIALI LUCA A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO 12 0 18 20 50
10 PIERINI YURI A.S.D. VALDELSA OFF ROAD 6 0 11 11 10 11 49
11 VIGNALI ANDREA A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO 16 0 14 13 43
12 FRANCINI PAOLO M.C. SIENA A.S.D. 0 5 8 12 7 10 42
13 SIMONCINI MARCO M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD 5 4 5 7 11 9 41
14 SIGNORINI CARLO LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D. 22 18 0 40
15 Benedettini NICOLA Team Cei Moto 10 11 12 6 39
16 GRANCHI GIACOMO M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD 8 0 0 13 18 39
17 LOVI GIACOMO STABBIANO TIMME 3 12 0 9 14 38
18 GUERRI RICCARDO STABBIANO TIMME 7 6 10 8 31
19 GUIDOTTI LORENO MOTO CLUB TEAM CASANOVA 0 7 9 14 30
20 DAMT DANIELE STABBIANO TIMME 14 14 0 28
21 PACCIANI PAOLO M.C. SIENA A.S.D. 0 0 7 10 6 23
22 MANETTI GIORGIO STABBIANO TIMME 11 0 0 11
23 PTERONI DUCCIO M.C. SIENA A.S.D. 2 0 0 9 11
24 Sabbatini Maurizio Stabbiano Timme 0 9 0 9
25 Annicchiarico Maurizio Asd Bojawa 1 8 9



26 ROVAI

27 GIOVANNELLI
28 VAGLINI

29 Marchetti

30 Nicoletti

GIANLUCA
ALESSANDR
o

MAURO
Lorenzo
DANIELE

STABBIANO TIMME

STABBIANO TIMME
NEWCROSS TEAM
Team Cei Moto
Stabbiano Timme

o o b~ O

= W o uw

o

(0]

IO T



Cat. 8PO

Pos.

Cognome
1 BENASSI
2 Danesi
3 POLLONI
4MORIZZI
5 ANTERMINELLI
6 VIGNALI
7 Pizzi
8 PIERACCINI
9 Manetti
10 VANNI
11 PERINI
12 SALVETTI
13 BARBIERI
14 SERNI
15 Guidotti
16 Garabini
17 Chelini
18 Battistoni
19 Motto
20 Mancioppi
21 BIAGIONI
22 FELICI
23 BUCCI
24 Balducci
25DOLCI
26 Simi
27 BERTOLUCCI
28 ZUCCHELLI

Nome
RICCARDO
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
SAVERIO
FLAVIO
DAVIDE
MAURIZIO
LUCA
Edoardo
SAURO
Luca
CARLO
GIULIO
GIUSEPPE
Loreno
Franco
Massimo
MARCO
Mirco
NICOLA
MAURO
MARCO
MASSIMO
Lanfranco
FABIO
Renzo
STEFANO
UGo

< P WUISP
sportpertutti

Lega Motociclismo

Cortona

Motoclub Villafranca  Porretta Larderello PUNTI
LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.

GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO
BARBONI DEL TASSELLO A.S.D.
M.C. SIENA A.S.D.

MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA

Piteglio Lajatico

MOTO CLUB NON TOSCANO 30 14 22 3 69
BARBONI DEL TASSELLO A.S.D. 0 22 13 8 12 12 67
M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD 10 20 22 9 61
Team Cei Moto 0 16 22 22 60
MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA 12 5 5 10 20 52
BARBONI DEL TASSELLO A.S.D. 11 0 6 6 16 10 49
STABBIANO TIMME 13 9 0 7 8 8 45
POLISPORTIVA SIECI A.S.D. 16 20 0 36
MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA 10 13 12 35
Mc team Casanova 20 13 33
Mc Pontremoli 0 8 9 13 30
Asd Bojawa 30 30

0 12 11 5 28
Mc Pontremoli 0 6 10 12 28
Ciracing 0 3 8 16 27
STABBIANO TIMME 14 0 0 13 27
LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D. 9 4 4 7 24
BARBONI DEL TASSELLO A.S.D. 7 2 2 9 20
Team il Colle Enduro Racing 9 11 20
BARBONI DEL TASSELLO A.S.D. 8 1 7 16
Mc Torrita 16 16
STABBIANO TIMME 5 0 0 10 15
GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO 0 0 2 1 11 14



TAGLIAPIETR
29A

30 SERAFINI
31 Marcellino
32 D'Amato

NICOLA FOLIGNO ENDURO TEAM

MASSIMO GIANLUCA M.C. SIENA A.S.D.
Roberto Mc Pontremoli
GIUSEPPE
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Cat. 9P

Pos. Cognome Nome
1LENZI SARA
2 FIORENZANI FEDERICO

3 ZACCARIA RICCARDO
4Lena Alessandro

L WUWISP
sportpertutt

Lega Motociclismo

Motoclub Piteglio Villafranca Porretta Lajatico Larderello  Cortona PUNTI

MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA

MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA
A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO
EMILIANO

Team Cei Moto




Squadre

Pos. Motoclub
1 PURE FUN ASD
2 LP MOTO CORSE A.S.D.
3 STABBIANO TIMME
4 MOTO CLUB COSTA ETRUSCA
5 GML - GRUPPO MOTORI LAJATICO
6 M.C. EXTREMA OFF ROAD
7 MC SIENA
8 A.T.F. APPENNINO TOSCO EMILIANO
9 LAl TEAM
10 ASD BOJAWA RACING TEAM
11 Mc Pegaso Deaoli della harvana
12 TEAM IL COLLE ENDURO RACING
13 POLISPORTIVA SIECI ASD
14 BARBONI DEL TASSELLO ASD
15 TEAM CEI MOTO
16 ASD MC POMTREMOLI
17 Asd BJ Racing
18 ASD VALDELSA OFF ROAD
19 MC POMARANCE
20 NEWCROSS TEAM
21 MCTORRITA

W

sportpertutl:l

Piteglio

52
72
62
63
82
52
52
50
42
62
45
27

42
27

11

Lega
Villafranca  Porretta
80 72
82 80
54 75
66 68
64 82
52 63
39 73
60 42
67
64 55
50 44
64
65 39
9
23

Motociclismo

Lajatico

85
65
85
77
43
64
69
52
70
38
32
42
25

25

Larderello

74
75
77
68
72
62
42
53
69
41
46
13

18
74
18

Cortona

90
75
77
72
54
56
64
55
58
16
42
53

69
23

26

453
449
430
414
397
349
339
312
306
276
259
199
129
120
116

74

29

26



